ampEoNaTO - 2025
G TISTORICA

anube

B anae _ SPORT|

itinerario Horario

La Figarona 59,101 5,677

La Figarona 214,394 40,374

Kms. Kms.
T.C. ENLACE

11 214,394 40,374

N° de TRAMOS

64,778

254,768

Kms.
TOTALES

254,768

Porcentaje

84,15

sec |Sector| CH Localizacién Ifr'z E:In;(.:e T':Ta‘l Tiempo Kms/h. H?:':c::r'
1 La Figarona - Norefia 10:00
Tc-1 "ALPE Distribuciones" 22,974 10:00
:§ 2 Salida Tc 2 0,304 23,278 00:36 38,80 10:36
2 Tc-2 "VF AUTOHOUSE" 17,642 10:36
mm - Salida Tc 3 8,448 26,090 00:38 41,19 11:14
- Tc-3 "OLSANGRAF" 12,090 11:14
Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,953 13,043 00:21 37,27 11:35
Reagrupamiento 52,706 9,705 62,411 00:30
Salida Reagrupamiento 12:05
Salida Tc 4 0,970 0,970 00:05 11,64 12:10
Tc-4 "LAS PALMERAS" 12,390 12:10
Salida Tc 5 1,433 13,823 00:22 37,70 12:32
Tc-5 "QUANTUM" 8,608 12:32
Salida Tc 6 4,198 12,806 00:19 40,44 12:51
Tc-6 "LA BIRRA DE BRIAN" 27,350 12:51
Entrada Reagrupamiento 4,352 31,702 00:49 38,82 13:40
Reagrupamiento 48,348 10,953 59,301 01:00
Salida Reagrupamiento 14:40
Salida Tc 7 1,925 1,925 00:06 19,25 14:46
Tc-7 "PENOUTA" 19,232 14:46
Salida Tc 8 1,376 20,608 00:31 39,89 15:17
Tc-8 "ARM RACING" 17,969 15:17
Salida Tc 9 3,456 21,425 00:33 38,95 15:50
Tc-9 "AUTORECAMBIOS SIERO" 17,038 15:50
Entrada Reagrupamiento 7,282 24,320 00:35 41,69 16:25
Reagrupamiento 54,239 14,039 68,278 00:30
Salida Reagrupamiento 16:55
Salida Tc 10 2,162 2,162 00:04 32,43 16:59
Tc-10 "LA FIGARONA™ 24,195 16:59
Salida Tc 11 1,661 25,856 39,78 17:38
Tc-11 "PETRONORA" 34,906 17:38
Fin Rallye 1,854 36,760 00:52 42,42 18:30




